

## Join the Potomac Valley Audubon Society as a Local Member

All of your dues will stay here to support local PVAS efforts and help us grow! And here's what you'll get:

- 10% discount on adult programs such as Birding 101, natural history and art workshops
- 10% discount on children's programs including summer day camps
- 10% discount on qualifying PVAS events
- 10% discount on facility rentals and birthday parties
- Subscription to *Valley Views*, a bi-monthly newsletter
- Bi-weekly "Heads Up" e-newsletter (goes out the 1st & 3rd Wednesday of every month)
- Free/reduced admission at participating nature centers and museums around the country, through <u>ANCA</u>
- Invitation to members-only events such as the Annual Membership Dinner and special trips
- Discounts to participating <u>businesses</u>

To become a local member, fill out and send in the form below and enclose a check for \$50 (\$20 for students and \$35 for teachers). Make the check out to "PVAS." This fee covers membership for everyone in your household for one year.

Mail this form to: Potomac Valley Audubon Society c/o PVAS Program Administrator PO Box 578 Shepherdstown, WV 25443		
Name:		
Street or PO Box:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:	Telephone #:	
Thank you for your support!		

## If you want to join the National Audubon Society:

Some people prefer a National Audubon Society membership, which includes a subscription to the Society's *Audubon* magazine. To become a National member, go to the Society's website at <a href="www.audubon.org">www.audubon.org</a> and click on "Join." (Select Y54 for the PVAS code in the drop down menu, if you are asked when you fill out the form.) If you join National Audubon and reside in PVAS's four-county service area (Berkeley, Jefferson, and Morgan counties in West Virginia, and Washington County Maryland) you will automatically become a member of PVAS and have access to our events and a subscription to our bi-weekly "Heads Up" e-newsletter. However, almost all of your dues payments will go to the National Audubon Society; only a small percentage will go to PVAS (100% of any additional donation above the membership fee will go to PVAS.)